Thermally broken frame with superior air / water performance.
Multi-point locking ideal for residential and condominium projects.
Cadre à barrière thermique pour une performance air / eau supérieure.
Le verrouillage multipoints sont la conception idéale pour les projets
résidentiels.
                         8.1.201  -   8.1.204
       Liste des pièces
TerraPorte 7600 & accessABLE™

           Pair Out-Swing
Pair ouvrant vers l'extérieur
Ordering information
Informations de commande
                        8.1.209  -   8.1.210
Index
8.1.200
PARTPART DESCRIPTION NOTES
NO.
OPEN-OUT GLAZING STOP
7810XX
FRAME POCKET FILLER
7800XX
FRAME STEP COVER
77604XX TB DOOR SWEEP ADAPTOR COVER
77603XX
THERMAL DOOR SWEEP
14370XX
24' STOCK LENGTH
24' STOCK LENGTH
24' STOCK LENGTH
24' STOCK LENGTH
24' STOCK LENGTH
   8.1.201
TerraPorte 7600 Out-Swing
             Parts list
08.02.2016
41 - Clear(.0004)
71 - Clear(.0007)
 72 - Bronze
73 - Black
09 - Painted
75 - Light Bronze
76 - Champagne
XX = AVAILABLE FINISHES:
5030103
SILL WEATHER STRIP
7404303
ASTRAGAL END PLUG
PARTPART DESCRIPTION NOTES
NO.
7680203
ADA THRESHOLD GASKET
7780503
WEATHER STRIP FOR SWEEP
790003
DOOR SILL COVER
BLACK PVC
 PERIMETER BULB GASKET
AIR/WATER SEAL
BLACK EPDM
1462103
1841003
TOP LOAD GLAZING GASKET
BLACK EPDM
2760503
PRESET GLAZING GASKET
BLACK EPDM
BLACK PVC
BLACK PILE
BLACK SILICONE
24' STOCK LENGTH
3000' / ROLL
200' / ROLL
250' / ROLL
500' / ROLL
SOLD PER PIECE
24' STOCK LENGTH
1500' / ROLL
BLACK
DUAL DUROMETER
2250603
SETTING BLOCK

TerraPorte 7600 Out-Swing / Ouverture extérieure
08.02.2016
             Ordering information
Informations de commande